MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
- GMC SERIES -
1
0402
APPLICATIONS
- Can be used on surface mount assembly equipment
- Our fully integrated manufacturing and total quality
control systems ensure unprecedented high standards of

recommended.
REFLOW SOLDERING CONDITIONS
PART NUMBER GUIDE
GMC
PRODUCT TYPE DIMENSIONS
01: 1005
02: 0201
04: 0402
10: 0603
21: 0805
31: 1206
32: 1210
40: 1808
43: 1812
45: 1825
55: 2220
57: 2225
CG: COG/NPO
X7R
X5R
X7S
X6S
Y5V
Z5U
0R5:
5R0:
R75:
100:
101:
102:
103:
104:
105:
106:
107:
0.5pF
5.0pF
0.75pF
10pF
100pF
1000pF
.01uF
.1uF
1.0uF
10uF
100uF
B: +/-.1pF
C: +/-.25pF
D: +/-.5pF
F: +/-1%
G: +/-2%
J: +/-5%
K: +/-10%
M: +/-20%
Z: -20%/+80%
4R0:
6R3: